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Name
Lyn Ventris
Danielle Butler
Megan Keady
Traxley Doherty
Braxston Doherty
Dalice Crane
Laurea Fimister
Marlene Thompson
Edward Anderson
Mandy Mccormack
Sue Sturgess
Ange Woodley
Craig Browne
Natalie Wood
Kate Brooks
Karl Salmon
Rae-Maree Salmon
Taylor Salmon
Mady Salmon
Tilly Salmon
Myrna Carbone
Judi Westra
Ian Thomson
Isla Crane
Mark Walker
Keyanna Doherty
Les Wright
Casey Wright
Les Mcgoldrick
Jenny Howard
Lia Crosby
Christine Luxford
N Arkell
Louise Bowling
Jodie Whitfield
David Poole
Margaret Poole
Belinda Poole
Emmalee Kenny
Lisa Kenny
Stephen Edge
Samantha Wright
Terri Minards
Vivien Waylen
Clare Yearsley
Jemma Armstrong
Ben Davie
Renae Doncon
Alan Davie

RaceNo

631
673
625
668
670
698
658
659
602
627
628
682
685
674
609
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671
650
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675
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Open
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Time
0:27:29
0:31:50
0:32:37
0:39:56
0:39:56
0:40:24
0:40:54
0:40:55
0:43:04
0:43:06
0:43:08
0:43:35
0:43:36
0:44:17
0:44:50
0:45:27
0:45:27
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0:45:59
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0:50:01
0:50:02
0:50:11
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John Bargiev
Suzie George
Paul George
Fiona Davie
Karen Bargiev
Paula Hempstead
Thelma Coyne
Linda Wilson
Denise Darlow
Tegan Rowbotham
Yvonne Glen
Annmarie Casey
Joane Taylor

Catherine Frauenfelder
Charles Frauenfelder

Peter Tua
Christopher Liffers
Andrew Coleman

Donna Bastow
Christine Parker
Scott Browne
Sarah-Jane Browne
Abbey Browne
Tayissa Doherty
Raelene Butler
Leticia Butler
Hayley Dacheff
Rachael Wright
Tatiana Wright
Nicola Gibbs
Cristina Crowd
Chloe Shae Glover
Michelle Glover
Kevin Parker
Lesley Mcgoldrick
Ruby Mckitterick
Jurie Du Plessis
Louis Du Plessis
Lauretta Peirce
Jack Peirce
Gillian Parker
Alyssa Dacheff
Jess Dacheff
Liliana Peirce
Sarah Crowd
Emily Vener
Karyn Blyth
Holly Vener
Ruby Pigott
Lara Pigott
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0:50:12
0:50:26
0:50:27
0:50:31
0:50:32
0:50:59
0:51:00
0:51:56
0:51:57
0:52:04
0:52:05
0:52:06
0:52:06
0:52:21
0:52:22
0:52:28
0:53:16
0:53:16
0:53:17
0:54:22
0:54:29
0:54:30
0:54:30
0:55:19
0:55:38
0:55:38
0:55:49
0:56:21
0:56:21
0:57:38
0:57:40
0:59:03
0:59:04
0:59:18
0:59:59
1:00:00
1:00:19
1:00:19
1:00:27
1:00:27
1:01:25
1:01:33
1:01:45
1:02:19
1:02:20
1:03:12
1:04:37
1:04:37
1:04:37
1:04:41



Australia Day 2017 Walk | 100 | Anne Noonan 629 Super Veteran | Female | 1:05:40 |




